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TOTALS

Cadiz 5242 4661 3941 4766 4706 4362 3636 4286 35600

Wellston 4496 4552 4366 5592 4142 5022 4036 4422 36628

Piketon 4422 4616 4442 5637 4066 4872 4396 4346 36797

Athens 4642 4622 4361 5206 4426 4286 4072 4272 35887

Zanesville 5412 5172 5046 5912 5172 5612 4866 4342 41534

Rock Springs 3951 4106 3536 4646 3521 3996 3276 3876 30908

Woodsfield 4532 4316 3651 5112 4106 4302 3856 3846 33721

Caldwell 5146 4752 4436 5216 4522 4582 4316 4346 37316

Marietta 4462 4606 4191 5142 4316 4946 4032 4056 35751

McConnelsville 5062 5346 4652 5936 4942 5152 4212 3976 39278

Old Washington 4986 4812 4226 5496 4556 4506 3921 4266 36769

TOTAL 52353 51561 46848 58661 48475 51638 44619 46034 400189



2008 RECAP REPORT

FAIR STATE FAIR BOARD HORSEMEN TOTAL

Cadiz 13848 4002 17750 35600

Wellston 13848 4005 18775 36628

Piketon 13848 4004 18945 36797

Athens 13848 3804 18235 35887

Zanesville 13848 4006 23680 41534

Rock Springs 13848 4000 13060 30908

Woodsfield 13848 4003 15870 33721

Caldwell 13848 4003 19465 37316

Marietta 13848 3823 18080 35751

McConnelsville 13848 4005 21425 39278

Old Washington 13848 4001 18920 36769

TOTALS 152328 43656 204205 400189



2008 RECAP REPORT

Total monies paid out in 2008 $400,189.00
Ohio Fairs Funds Contribution $153,238.00
Fairs Contribution $43,656.00
Horsemen’s Contributions
    (Nominating, Sustaining & Entry Fees) $204,205.00

Division with Highest Total Purses:   2 Year Old Filly Pace $58,661.00
Division with Lowest Total Purses:    3 Year Old Colt Pace $44,619.00

Fair with Largest Total Purses: Zanesville $41,534.00
Fair with Smallest Total Purses: Rock Springs $30,908.00

Lowest Purses Paid:
2 Year Old Colt Trot Rock Springs $3951.00
2 Year Old Filly Trot Rock Springs $4106.00
2 Year Old Colt Pace Rock Springs $3536.00
2 Year Old Filly Pace Rock Springs $4646.00
3 Year Old Colt Trot Rock Springs $3521.00
3 Year Old Filly Trot Rock Springs $3996.00
3 Year Old Colt Pace Rock Springs $3276.00
3 Year Old Filly Pace Woodsfield $3846.00

Highest Purses Paid:
2 Year Old Colt Trot Zanesville $5412.00
2 Year Old Filly Trot McConnelsville $5346.00
2 Year Old Colt Pace Zanesville $5046.00
2 Year Old Filly Pace McConnelsville $5936.00
3 Year Old Colt Trot Zanesville $5172.00
3 Year Old Filly Trot Zanesville $5612.00
3 Year Old Colt Pace Zanesville $4866.00
3 Year Old Filly Pace Wellston $4422.00


